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COPPA PARIGI SUMMER EDITION Il TAPPA

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS COGNOME E NOME
17/06/2022
1 GAMBATESA Alessandro
2 CIANCIA Lorenzo Giuseppe
3 TOSETTO Nicolo'
4 GHIDONI Samuele
5 DUTTO Jacopo
6 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro
LAFRONZA Marco
8 MARENGO Pietro
9 CACIOLI Matteo
10 CIBRARIO Andrea
11 ALTINI Lorenzo
12 MASOERO Lorenzo
13 VERRASTRO Devis
14 DELLAROLE Andrea
15 DAL CERO Francesco
16 MESTURINI Alessandro
17 GAIDO Andrea
18 RAVIZZA Francesco
19 FIOCCO Lorenzo
20 BEJAN Federico
21 AUTIERO Marian
22 BARBIERI Emanuele France
23 TOCCO Nicolo'
24 DELPIANO Marco
25 NOTO Francesco
26 GAVIORNO Marco
27 ROMITO Diego
28 GAVIORNO Stefano
29 VOGLINO Lorenzo
30 GRAZIANO Daniele
31 COCHIOR Cristian Marius
32 MENEGHEL Filippo
33 SCORDO Gabriele
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Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

50m

30.38
30.23
30.38
30.23
30.19
30.32
31.31
31.90
31.67
30.84
30.64
30.29
30.52
32.92
31.64
32.04
31.61
32.12
31.70
31.55
33.13
32.61
31.22
32.86
32.70
32.21
33.55
32.90
33.27
32.92
33.95
33.94

33.74

100m

1'03.20
32.82
1'03.71
33.48
1'04.03
33.65
1'03.90
33.67
1'03.39
33.20
1'03.99
33.67
1'05.00
33.69
1'06.52
34.62
1'06.04
34.37
1'04.64
33.80
1'04.79
34.15
1'04.27
33.98
1'04.60
34.08
1'08.14
35.22
1'06.45
34.81
1'06.54
34.50
1'06.15
34.54
1'06.88
34.76
1'05.82
34.12
1'06.08
34.53
1'08.30
35.17
1'08.18
35.57
1'07.00
35.78
1'08.29
35.43
1'07.56
34.86
1'07.59
35.38
1'08.71
35.16
1'08.73
35.83
1'08.35
35.08
1'09.46
36.54
1'10.27
36.32
1'10.07
36.13
1'10.08
36.34

150m

1'36.88
33.68
1'38.15
34.44
1'38.46
34.43
1'37.91
34.01
1'37.94
34.55
1'38.38
34.39
1'39.38
34.38
1'40.10
33.58
1'40.81
34.77
1'39.76
35.12
1'40.02
35.23
1'39.47
35.20
1'39.93
35.33
1'42.39
34.25
1'41.62
35.17
1'42.04
35.50
1'41.79
35.64
1'42.42
35.54
1'41.89
36.07
1'42.34
36.26
1'44.00
35.70
1'44.34
36.16
1'43.86
36.86
1'44.28
35.99
1'43.64
36.08
1'44.31
36.72
1'45.55
36.84
1'45.46
36.73
1'45.37
37.02
1'47.21
37.75
1'47.29
37.02
1'47.68
37.61
1'47.68
37.60

ARRIVO Record

2'10.00

33.12
2'10.88
32.73
2'11.82

33.36
2'11.95
34.04
2'12.52
34.58
2'12.85
34.47
2'13.33
33.95
2'14.48

34.38
2'14.69
33.88
2'14.74

34.98
2'14.80
34.78
2'14.97

35.50
2'15.50
35.57
2'15.52

33.13
2'16.12
34.50
2'16.60
34.56
2'17.20
35.41
2'17.28
34.86
2'18.22

36.33
2'18.26
35.92
2'18.85

34.85
2'19.25
34.91
2'19.30

35.44
2'19.53
35.25
2'19.67

36.03
2'19.77
35.46
2'21.69
36.14
2'22.48
37.02
2'23.18
37.81
2'23.40

36.19
22411
36.82
2'24.52

36.84
2'24.80

37.12
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

COGNOME E NOME

MASCELLANI Manuel
PANATTONI Filippo
MASCELLANI Mattia

DE FAZIO Francesco
RONDOLETTI Filippo
CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo
FERRARIS Niccolo'
FACELLI Andrea
SERINA Niccolo'
BERARDELLI Niccolo'
MAURO Tommaso
RENALDIN Gianluca
MASSOCCO Giorgio
ROTA Federico
SEGATTO Mattia
FARINON Alessandro
GRANZIERO Luca lvone
CRETU Flavio Gabriel
SANGILLES Andrea

STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe

MALTESE Alessandro
SHKOZA Steven
CICCONE Davide
GIANNONE Luigi
BASSI Matteo
LIBERTA' Bryan
ORLANDIN Samuel
DAMOUN Soufiane
COMIN Julian
FARINON Gabriele

VIAZZO Filippo

NON CLASSIFICATI

COLOMBO Pietro
GILARDI Luca

MAGALDI Andrea
SALASSO Nicolo'

Pubblicata: 17/06/2022 ore 18:32
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NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Titans asd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Aquatica Torino ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

32.76
33.22
35.13
34.76
34.05
33.48
34.79
35.07
35.17
35.44
34.27
35.44
34.81
34.71
34.78
34.04
36.01
35.21
36.67
35.33
35.32
35.45
37.31
36.29
37.19
36.77
38.21
38.26
38.78
38.10

39.83

1'11.27
38.51
1'10.34
37.12
1'12.61

37.48
1'12.59
37.83
1'11.18

37.13
1'11.33
37.85
1'12.95

38.16
1'13.49
38.42
1'13.31

38.14
1'13.43
37.99
1'13.02
38.75
1'12.66
37.22
1'12.48
37.67
1'12.79

38.08
1'12.87
38.09
1'13.58

39.54
1'15.20
39.19
1'14.05

38.84
1'16.25
39.58
1'13.38

38.05
1'14.77
39.45
1'14.54
39.09
117.17
39.86
1'15.79
39.50
1'17.07

39.88
1'17.33
40.56
1'18.93

40.72
1'18.79
40.53
1'20.12

41.34
1'21.41
43.31
1'23.21
43.38

1'49.50
38.23
1'48.99
38.65
1'50.52

37.91
1'50.44
37.85
1'49.33

38.15
1'49.79
38.46
1'51.94

38.99
1'51.98
38.49
1'51.65

38.34
1'51.99
38.56
1'51.60
38.58
1'51.41
38.75
1'51.58
39.10
1'52.49

39.70
1'562.84
39.97
1'54.29

40.71
1'54.54
39.34
1'54.27

40.22
1'566.01
39.76
1'563.20

39.82
1'54.24

39.47

1'57.04
39.87
1'66.21
40.42
1'57.61

40.54
1'568.41
41.08
1'59.51

40.58
1'59.50
40.71
2'01.08

40.96
2'05.39
43.98
2'07.93
44.72

ARRIVO Record

2'24.83
35.33
2'26.59
37.60
2'26.89

36.37
2'27.69
37.25
2'27.73

38.40
2'27.97
38.18
2'28.60

36.66
2'29.49
37.51
2'29.55

37.90
2'29.58
37.59
2'30.05
38.45
2'30.76
39.35
2'30.87
39.29
2'31.60

39.11
2'31.66
38.82
2'31.70

37.41
2'32.06
37.52
2'32.35

38.08
2'32.51
36.50
2'32.62

39.42
2'33.69

39.45
2'34.10

2'35.30
38.26
2'35.59
39.38
2'36.72

39.11
2'37.51
39.10
2'40.15

40.64
2'40.23
40.73
2'41.45

40.37
2'46.99
41.60
2'52.06
44.13

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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